Contents

Preface

Chapter One EDWARDIAN LITERATURE

1.

NSsoewLN

‘Edwardian’

Edwardian anxieties

A patriotic myth: rural England

A patriotic writer: Kipling’s England
Dandyism

The imperial adventure

The role of the hero

Chapter Two CONRAD

WP®NGWLM WD -

Early works: the image of the hero
The Nigger of the Narcissus and ‘Youth’
Heart of Darkness: action and lying
Lord Jim: creative love

Nostromo

The Secret Agent

Under Western Eyes

Chance and Victory

The writer as hero

Chapter Three FORD MADOX FORD

Sk~

Ford’s myth of himself

The collaboration with Conrad

The man of letters

The Fifth Queen

Gallantry and The Good Soldier

Tietjens and others: honest Edwardians

Chapter Four H.G. WELLS

1.

Wells the prophet and Tono-Bungay

vil

LA o

17
20
23

27
27
31
36
45
57
66
74
81
88

92
92
97
101
105
109
113

119
119



vi The Edwardian Novelists

2. Love and Mr. Lewisham
3. Kipps

4. The History of Mr. Polly
5. Wells the polymath: the drive towards freedom

Chapter Five  ARNOLD BENNETT
1. “The whole contention’ '

2. Clayhanger
3. A Man from the North and Anna of the Five Towns

“The Death of Simon Fuge’
The form of The Old Wives’ Tale

‘The meaning of the word success’

A

Chapter Six GALSWORTHY
1. John Galsworthy and Giles Legard
2. The Man of Property
3. The Country House
4. Fratermty
5. ‘Danée’, The Patrician and the ascetic ideal

Chapter Seven E.M. FORSTER
1. Maurice and Edwardian Forster
2. Where Angels Fear to Tread
3. The Longest Journey
4. A Room with a View
5. Howards End
6. The defeat of comedy

Afterword
Bibliography
Index

Hlustrations between pages 118 and 119

126
131
137
142

150
150
152
161
167
170
178

183
183
188
195
198
202

208
208
213
217
221
225
230

233
235
249



	Inhaltsverzeichnis
	[Seite 1]
	[Seite 2]


