Contents

Preface	vii
Chapter One EDWARDIAN LITERATURE	1
1. 'Edwardian'	1
2. Edwardian anxieties	5
3. A patriotic myth: rural England	8
4. A patriotic writer: Kipling's England	12
5. Dandyism	17
6. The imperial adventure	20
7. The role of the hero	23
Chapter Two CONRAD	27
1. Early works: the image of the hero	27
2. The Nigger of the Narcissus and 'Youth'	31
3. Heart of Darkness: action and lying	36
4. Lord Jim: creative love	. 45
5. Nostromo	57
6. The Secret Agent	66
7. Under Western Eyes	74
8. Chance and Victory	81
9. The writer as hero	88
Chapter Three FORD MADOX FORD	92
 Ford's myth of himself 	92
2. The collaboration with Conrad	97
3. The man of letters	101
4. The Fifth Queen	105
5. Gallantry and The Good Soldier	109
6. Tietjens and others: honest Edwardians	113
Chapter Four H.G. WELLS	119
1. Wells the prophet and Tono-Bungay	119

i	The Edwardian Novelists

2. Love and Mr. Lewisham	126
3. Kipps	131
4. The History of Mr. Polly	137
5. Wells the polymath: the drive towards freedom	142
Chapter Five ARNOLD BENNETT	150
1. 'The whole contention'	150
2. Clayhanger	152
3. A Man from the North and Anna of the Five Towns	161
4. 'The Death of Simon Fuge'	167
5. The form of The Old Wives' Tale	170
6. 'The meaning of the word success'	178
Chapter Six GALSWORTHY	183
1. John Galsworthy and Giles Legard	183
2. The Man of Property	188
3. The Country House	195
4. Fraternity	198
5. 'Danäe', The Patrician and the ascetic ideal	202
Chapter Seven E.M. FORSTER	208
1. Maurice and Edwardian Forster	208
2. Where Angels Fear to Tread	213
3. The Longest Journey	217
4. A Room with a View	221
5. Howards End	225
6. The defeat of comedy	230
Afterword	222
Bibliography	233
Index	235 249
	7.49